
Fabric:

Weight:

2XS - XLSizes:

Waist - cms
Low Hip - cms
Inside Leg - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Lounge pants with plain hem
• Fully elasticated waist with contrast mock
draw cord
• Coordinateswith SK082 Ladies' Tartan Frill
Lounge Shorts
• Matches Men's SF083
• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

32
46
77

35
48
77

38
50
77

2XS XS S

TEAR-OUT LABEL. 
Due to the nature of this brushed fabric, a higher level of pilling is 
expected.This adds to the casual character of this style.

Country of Origin:

62046239

Commodity Code:

41
53
78

44
56
78

47
59
78

M L XL

Garment Measurements:

Waist - ins
Waist - cms
Inside Leg - ins
Inside Leg - cms

24
61
32
81

26
66
32
81

28
71
32
81

2XS XS S

30
76
32
81

32
81
32
81

34
86
32
81

M L XL

To Fit:

SK083

TARTAN LOUNGE PANTS

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH 

Wash at 30 degrees , Wash dark colours seperately, Dry out of 
direct heat and sunlight , Do not tumble dry , Do not bleach , 
Iron on low temperature

115gsm

100% Cotton
Flannel Twill Weave



SK083

TARTAN LOUNGE PANTS

Pantone Guide:

655C

NAVY GREEN CHECK

200C

RED NAVY CHECK 

WHITE

WHITE PINK CHECK 




