SK083 TARTAN LOUNGE PANTS



Due to the nature of this brushed fabric, a higher level of pilling is

expected. This adds to the casual character of this style.

Notes:

TEAR-OUT LABEL.

Fabric:	100% Cotton Flannel Twill Weave
Weight:	115gsm
Sizes:	2XS - XL
Carton:	24
Description:	 Lounge pants with plain hem Fully elasticated waist with contrast mock draw cord Coordinateswith SK082 Ladies' Tartan Frill Lounge Shorts Matches Men's SF083 Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

Care Instructions:



Wash at 30 degrees , Wash dark colours seperately, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight , Do not tumble dry , Do not bleach , Iron on low temperature

				Cour	ntry of Origin:		Commodity Code:		
				BANGLADESH			62046239		
Garment Measurements:									
	2XS	xs	s	м	L	XL			
Waist - cms	32	35	38	41	44	47			
Low Hip - cms	46	48	50	53	56	59			
Inside Leg - cms	77	77	77	78	78	78			
To Fit:									
	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL			
Waist - ins	24	26	28	30	32	34			
Waist - cms	61	66	71	76	81	86			
Inside Leg - ins	32	32	32	32	32	32			
Inside Leg - cms	81	81	81	81	81	81			



SK083 TARTAN LOUNGE PANTS

Pantone Guide:







WHITE PINK CHECK

655C NAVY GREEN CHECK

RED NAVY CHECK

200C ECK RED N